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Hp gy Bk Ha % BRUSEIR H L%
1 AR 23 9.31 23 9.31
2 b 22 8.91 45 18.22
30 PR 20 8.10 65 26.32
4 A 18 7.29 83 33.60
5 faH 17 6.88 100 40.49
6 5 16 6.48 116 46.96
7 B 13 5.26 129 5223
8 %% 12 4.86 141 57.09
9 R 8 3.24 149 60.32
10 Iz 7 2.83 156 63.16

=6 BFERALAGETT 10 BRP 2597

Hey gy BEUIR T3 % SRBUSEUR T4 %
1 s 8 7.55 8 7.55
2 Ay 7 6.60 15 14.15
3 EAEE 6 5.66 21 19.81
4 EE| 6 5.66 27 25.47
5 HEF 5 472 32 30.19
6 A 5 472 37 3491
7 gy 5 472 42 39.62
8 PrR5S 4 3.77 46 43.40
9 HA 4 3.77 50 47.17
10 A 4 3.77 54 50.94

R7T RHBNEIER 10 BkPZHH

Hop gy Bk EHa % BRUREUIR H L%
1 R 9 7.20 9 7.20
2 PRz 9 7.20 18 14.40
3 FE 8 6.40 26 20.80
4 HAE 7 5.60 33 26.40
5 B 7 5.60 40 32.00
6 IR 6 4.80 46 36.80
7 M 5 4.00 51 40.80
8 e 5 4.00 56 44.80
9 HFhE 4 3.20 60 48.00
10 BAf 4 3.20 64 51.20
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